Runner SKU number Runner length Extension length
B
Screw locations for frameless cabinet
Mini.
Max.
for face-frame
Inside cabinet depth
TCH-22102 250 ZP (10") 250mm 250mm
C D O P K
148mm
TCH-22102 300 ZP (12") 300mm 300mm 224mm
TCH-22102 350 ZP (14") 350mm 350mm
TCH-22102 400 ZP (16") 400mm 400mm
TCH-22102 450 ZP (18") 450mm 450mm
TCH-22102 500 ZP (20") 500mm 500mm
TCH-22102 550 ZP (22") 550mm 550mm
TCH-22102 600 ZP (24") 600mm 600mm
–
–
–
352mm
–
– 96mm
128mm
160mm
160mm
192mm
224mm
256mm
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
– 260mm
310mm
360mm
410mm
460mm
510mm
560mm
610mm
300mm
350mm
400mm
450mm
500mm
550mm
600mm
650mm
TCH-22102 200 ZP (8") 200mm 200mm – – – – 210mm 250mm
224mm
224mm
224mm
224mm
224mm
–
–
352mm
352mm
352mm
224mm
288mm
–
416mm
416mm
480mm
126mm
–
224mm
256mm
320mm
352mm
416mm
448mm
512mm
Front view
Note: The outside drawer width must equal Cabinet opening width minus 26mm (1") to align
          and function optimally
TCH-22000 R.S.45 Rear mounting
Side view
10mm (13/32")
37mm (1-7/16")
Setback
2mm (3/32")
Runner length
Cabinet front
Drawer front
Extension length Inside cabinet depth
Rear mounting bracket
64mm (2 17/32")
Drawer length
C
D
B
O
P
K
60mm
(2-3/8")
TCH-22102 650 ZP (26") 650mm 650mm 288mm – 660mm 700mm224mm 352mm 544mm 576mm
TCH-22102 700 ZP (28") 700mm 700mm 288mm – 710mm 750mm224mm 352mm 544mm 576mm
TCH-22102 750 ZP (30") 750mm 750mm 288mm – 760mm 800mm224mm 352mm 512mm 608mm
TCH-22102 800 ZP (32") 800mm 800mm 320mm – 810mm 850mm224mm 352mm 512mm 672mm
TCH-22102 850 ZP (34") 850mm 850mm 320mm – 860mm 900mm224mm 352mm 608mm 736mm
TCH-22102 900 ZP (36") 900mm 900mm 320mm – 910mm 950mm224mm 352mm 608mm 736mm
116mm
–
19.6mm (25/32")
1mm (1/32")
17.2mm (11/16")
F
a
ce
 f
ra
m
e
 s
til
e
24mm (15/16")
1
3
m
m
 (
1
/2
")
Front view
opening width minus 26mm (1")
opening width
45mm (1 3/4")
6mm (1/4")
bottom clearance
maximum
drawer height
= opening height
minus 12mm (15/32")
6mm (1/4")
top clearance
o
p
e
n
in
g
 h
e
ig
h
t
inside drawer width
13mm (1/2")